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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $499.00 $224.60 $274.40  1.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.50
20 SPOT Totals: $224.60 $499.00 $274.40 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $30.00 $0.75 $29.25  0.09  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.10
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.75 $32.00 $31.25 

5 $1,270.00 $1,317.40 ($47.40)  3.82  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 3.82
5 SPOT Totals: $1,317.40 $1,270.00 ($47.40)

3 $236.50 $408.33 ($171.83)  0.71  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $56.20 $0.00 $56.20  0.17  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $15.15 $0.00 $15.15  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $20.25 $101.35 ($81.10)  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.03
BEST BET Totals: $509.68 $341.60 ($168.08)

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.03
BONUS BA Totals: $0.50 $11.50 $11.00 

40 $5,181.40 $3,766.80 $1,414.60  15.60 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 15.60
BOTTOM S Totals: $3,766.80 $5,181.40 $1,414.60 

32 $105.00 $30.00 $75.00  0.32 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.32
EDGE S Totals: $30.00 $105.00 $75.00 

4 $58.00 $25.00 $33.00  0.17  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $46.40 $0.00 $46.40  0.14  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $11.60 $0.00 $11.60  0.03  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.35
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $116.00 $91.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $9.00 $3.25 $5.75  0.03  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $43.00 $6.00 $37.00  0.13  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $86.50 $8.00 $78.50  0.26  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $101.50 $18.50 $83.00  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $29.50 $74.00 ($44.50)  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $4.00 $0.25 $3.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $6.00 $5.00 $1.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $14.50 $8.00 $6.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.95
MEAN GR Totals: $123.00 $316.00 $193.00 

8 $2,093.80 $368.50 $1,725.30  6.30  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.30
PENNY Totals: $368.50 $2,093.80 $1,725.30 

1 $690.40 $544.50 $145.90  2.08  0.75  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $612.75 $526.50 $86.25  1.85  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $917.25 $608.42 $308.83  2.76  0.79  0.02Regular

4 $330.10 $348.68 ($18.58)  0.99  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $195.25 $41.25 $154.00  0.59  0.72  0.00Regular

6 $97.75 $21.75 $76.00  0.29  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $133.75 $10.00 $123.75  0.40  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $105.75 $104.00 $1.75  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $8.75 $0.00 $8.75  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $8.00 ($3.00)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $35.00 $20.00 $15.00  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

 9.69
Regular Totals: $2,233.10 $3,218.75 $985.65 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $8,809.12 $6,589.88 $2,219.24  26.53  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

2 $5,040.75 $4,758.80 $281.95  15.18  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $2,278.82 $2,520.62 ($241.80)  6.86  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $702.00 $1,155.10 ($453.10)  2.11  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $29.25 $26.40 $2.85  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 50.77
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,050.80 $16,859.94 $1,809.14 

3 $629.00 $420.00 $209.00  1.89  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $34.50 $0.00 $34.50  0.10  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

6 $18.00 $240.00 ($222.00)  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.08
SUPERSP Totals: $660.00 $690.50 $30.50 

40 $2,463.80 $1,856.60 $607.20  7.42 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 7.42
TOP S Totals: $1,856.60 $2,463.80 $607.20 

 0.46 100.00Grand Totals $33,209.29 $26,166.73 $7,042.56 
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